
TIME TABLE FOR REMEDIAL CLASSES(TENTATIVE) 
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY 

 
 
 

Date  day Name of the 
batch 

topic Name topic 

Time-4.30-
5.30 pm 

     

5/8/2017 Tuesday   (PG-I) Binoykumarsarkar  (UG-II) Sociological 
imagination 

6/8/2017 Wednesday  PG-I Functionalism  PG-II  Modernization 

7/8/2017 Thursday   (PG-I) Social contract 
theory  

 (UG-II) Max weber 

8/8/2017 Friday   (PG-I) The principles of 
government 

  

11/8/2017 Monday (PG-I) Interaction ritual    

12/8/2017 Tuesday  (PG-I) Caste  (UG-II) Phenomenology 
and 
ethnomethodology 

13/8/2017 Wednesday  (PG-I) What is 
sociological 
theory? 

PG-II   Sociology of 
technology 

14/8/2017 Thursday  (PG-I) Rise of 
sociological 
theory 

 (UG-II) Symbolic 
interactionism 

 

15/8/2017  Friday  (PG-I) Nature and 
origins of the 
society 

  

18/8/2017 Monday (PG-I) The theory of 
physical and 
cultural causation 

  

20/8/2017 Wednesday  (PG-I) The science of 
human nature-
Vico 

  

21/8/2017 Thursday  (PG-I) The science of 
society 
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